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
parks and schools and historical downtown Georgetown.  Call The 
Krauses’ for your personal viewing.

$384,9001ST AD

$489,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

16 Serenity 
St., 

Georgetown

NEW

CENTURY HOME 
WITH HUNDREDS 
OF THOUSANDS 

SPENT IN RECENT 
RENOVATIONS

On approx 1/2 acre 
parcel lot in prestige 
Glen Williams featur-
ing 4 bdrms, 3 wsrms, 
new eat-in kitchen 
renovation with break-

fast bar, ceramic tiles, b/i dishwasher, pantry and lots of stor-
age, hardwood floors in living and family rooms, crown mould-
ings, hardwood flooring in all bedrooms. Mst has his/her clos-
ets, 3 new wsrm renovations, upstairs has heated ceramic 
floors and oversize shower stall, gas fireplace in family room, 
partially finished w/o bsmt with 2 pc wsrm and wine tasting/rec 
room. Great oversized backyard with lots of room to entertain. 
This one is full of charm and character. A must see! Call The 
Krause’s for your personal viewing!!

$549,900NEW
GORGEOUS 
HOME JUST 
NORTH OF 

GEORGETOWN
Set on 5.896 pri-
vate acres with 
1/2 acre 16 ft 
deep. Pond, 3 car 
detached garage/
workshop with loft 
above. This 3+1 

bdrm, 3 wsrm home has thousands spent on upgrades includ-
ing newer kitchen renovation with breakfast bar, pine cup-
boards and pine flooring, large mst bdrm features pine floors, 
w/i closet and 3 pc ensuite wsrm, spacious living, dining rooms 
with garden door w/o to deck overlooking property, finished w/o 
bsmt has wood stove, 4th bdrm and pine floors. All newer 
windows, new all season front porch, newer furnace. This 
property is very private, house set back far from road, sur-
rounded by trees! A must see! Call The Krause’s for your 
personal viewing!!

$649,900

$379,900NEW

GORGEOUS DETACHED FINISHED INSIDE AND OUT
This charming 4 level, 3 bdrm, 2 wsrm home is located on a quiet street in 
Acton and has thousands spent on upgrades including all windows, siding, 
garage door, front door, interlocking and landscaping at front, driveway. 
Inside has new kitchen, 2 newer wsrm renovations, main has ceramic floor-
ing and granite countertops, hardwood floors, gas fireplace in family room 
with w/o to covered deck and private yard! Other features include newer 
broadloom upstairs, 3 spacious bdrms, mstr has his/her closets, double 
door entrance, finished rec room, c/vac, c/air. Just move in and enjoy! Call 
The Krause Family for your personal viewing.

$749,900

NEW

NEW

$564,900

CUSTOM BUILT BUNGALOW - ON HUGE PROPERTY!
This breathtaking showstopper has all the bells & whistles in & out! This 3 bdrm 
bungalow showcases the highest of quality finishes including 10' ceilings, 8' 
interior doors & hrdwd throughout main flr. Custom designed Berzotti kit. with 
$$$$'s spent on unique touches such as dbl sinks, antiqued cabinets & granite! 
Mstr bdrm has custom 3 pc ensuite w/5' shower. Bsmt is finished w/pot lights, rec 
room and w/o to yard with 3rd bdrm and 5 pc ensuite. 50 year shingles, 12' poured 
concrete foundation, 200 amp service, green board with 100 yr guarantee. No 
expenses spared here! This one has it all!! Call The Krause Family to view.

NEW PRICE

$319,900
Another HomeAnother Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRAUSE THE KRAUSE 

SPACIOUS  4 LEVEL SIDESPLIT
In the popular Moore park area of Georgetown, this home is set on 
a large private 50x150 ft lot and features 4 spacious bdrms, 2 
wshrms, large combined living/dining room with hardwood floors, 
family room offers fireplace and garden door w/o to yard, finished 
rec room for more living space, eat-in kitchen. This one's a great 
value! Call The Krause Family for your personal viewing.

$379,900NEW

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM
196 Princess Anne Drive, Georgetown

20 McFARLANE,
UNIT 1009

WANTED:
Stewart 

MacLaren 
Drive 

Townhouse
We have serious 

buyers looking for 
your area - if you 
are thinking of

selling your
townhouse call us 

right away!

Another Georgetown Condo
Another Georgetown Condo

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRAUSE FAMILYTHE KRAUSE FAMILY  

NEW

47 GRISTMILL DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
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